
Birmingham-Southern (2-7-1, 0-2-1 BSC) -vs- High Point (3-4-0, 1-0-0 BSC)
9/26/2003 at High Point, N.C. (Albion Millis Stadiu)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 73:07 (YELLOW), #3 BARNES, Rebecca (BSC)   

Date: 9/26/2003
Attendance: 368
Stadium: Albion Millis Stadiu
Officials: Referee, Michael Carciere   Asst. Referee, Ross
Cox   Robert Skinner   Timekeeper, Greg Davis   Scorer, Lee Owen   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Birmingham-Southern 0 0 0
High Point 1 0 1

Birmingham-Southern 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 GRAY, Andria 0 0 0 0 90
2 THRASHER, Allie 0 0 0 0 81
3 BARNES, Rebecca 2 1 0 0 90
6 HUMBER, Meredith 0 0 0 0 26
7 SMITH, Jess 0 0 0 0 90
8 O'NEILL, Bevin 1 0 0 0 29
10 SCHMIDT, Sarah 0 0 0 0 68
14 RULEWICZ, Hannah 0 0 0 0 67
18 WELCH, Ashley 0 0 0 0 59
20 CASEY, Paige 0 0 0 0 90
22 BLACK, Megan 0 0 0 0 47

Substitutes
1 CURVIN, Whitney 0 0 0 0 7
5 GRAUEL, Jennifer 0 0 0 0 15
9 GILLAM, Sara 0 0 0 0 28
11 DETTMER, Christy 4 2 0 0 68
16 JONES, Brittney 1 1 0 0 61
17 SPENCER, Jordan 0 0 0 0 59
21 BURNS, Jeris 0 0 0 0 15

Totals 8 4 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 GRAY, Andria 90:00 1 9

Totals 1 9

High Point 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 MYERS, Katie 0 0 0 0 90
5 WILLIAMS, Wendy 2 1 1 0 66
6 SVENSSON, Lena 1 1 0 0 90
9 PARRADO, Chelsi 2 0 0 0 69
10 EVANS, Jen 8 4 0 0 89
11 SVENSSON, Anni 0 0 0 0 69
12 MAZEIKA, Eileen 2 1 0 0 66
14 DeLAAT, Reine 0 0 0 0 90
15 HAYS, Ryan 2 1 0 0 90
16 BADER, Carolyn 1 0 0 1 81
18 MOENTER, Stephanie 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
4 WOLF, Tanya 0 0 0 0 1
13 MOENTER, Stacey 0 0 0 0 21
17 LANHAM, Emily 3 1 0 0 69
19 BURNHAM, Jamie 1 1 0 0 9

Totals 22 10 1 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 MYERS, Katie 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Birmingham-Southern 5 3 8
High Point 11 11 22

Saves By Period
Birmingham-Southern 4 5 9
High Point 2 2 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Birmingham-Southern 0 2 2
High Point 4 1 5

Fouls By Period
Birmingham-Southern 6 5 11
High Point 4 9 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
21:10 HPU WILLIAMS, Wendy BADER, Carolyn right in front of goal



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 BSC GRAY, Andria at goalie for Birmingham-Southern.
00:00 HPU MYERS, Katie at goalie for High Point.
01:15 HPU Offside against High Point.
04:26 HPU Shot by HPU WILLIAMS, Wendy WIDE.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
07:50 HPU Corner kick by HPU HAYS, Ryan.
08:51 HPU Shot by HPU EVANS, Jen, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
15:10 HPU Corner kick by HPU HAYS, Ryan.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
17:59 HPU Shot by HPU EVANS, Jen HIGH.
20:33 BSC Shot by BSC O'NEILL, Bevin WIDE.
21:10 HPU GOAL by HPU WILLIAMS, Wendy (FIRST GOAL), Assist by BADER, Carolyn, goal number 1 for season.

Birmingham-Southern 0, High Point 1
-- HPU *right in front of goal
21:10 HPU HPU substitution: LANHAM, Emily for MAZEIKA, Eileen.
22:02 BSC BSC substitution: DETTMER, Christy for RULEWICZ, Hannah.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
23:42 HPU Shot by HPU HAYS, Ryan HIGH.
25:29 BSC Shot by BSC DETTMER, Christy, SAVE MYERS, Katie.
26:02 BSC BSC substitution: SPENCER, Jordan for HUMBER, Meredith.
26:46 HPU Shot by HPU LANHAM, Emily BLOCKED.
26:50 HPU Shot by HPU EVANS, Jen WIDE.
28:26 BSC Shot by BSC DETTMER, Christy WIDE.
28:43 BSC BSC substitution: JONES, Brittney for O'NEILL, Bevin.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
30:22 BSC Shot by BSC BARNES, Rebecca, SAVE MYERS, Katie.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
32:16 HPU Corner kick by HPU HAYS, Ryan.
33:39 HPU Offside against High Point.
34:29 HPU Corner kick by HPU HAYS, Ryan.
35:05 BSC BSC substitution: GRAUEL, Jennifer for WELCH, Ashley.
35:53 HPU Shot by HPU BADER, Carolyn WIDE.
36:12 HPU HPU substitution: BURNHAM, Jamie for BADER, Carolyn.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
37:23 HPU Shot by HPU HAYS, Ryan, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
38:06 BSC BSC substitution: CURVIN, Whitney for BLACK, Megan.
38:06 BSC BSC substitution: GILLAM, Sara for SCHMIDT, Sarah.
38:32 HPU Shot by HPU LANHAM, Emily, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
41:11 BSC Shot by BSC DETTMER, Christy WIDE.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
42:49 HPU Shot by HPU BURNHAM, Jamie, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
43:39 HPU HPU substitution: MOENTER, Stacey for SVENSSON, Anni.
43:39 HPU HPU substitution: WOLF, Tanya for EVANS, Jen.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 BSC BSC substitution: BURNS, Jeris for CURVIN, Whitney.
45:00 BSC BSC substitution: RULEWICZ, Hannah for GRAUEL, Jennifer.
45:00 HPU HPU substitution: MAZEIKA, Eileen for MOENTER, Stacey.
45:00 HPU HPU substitution: BADER, Carolyn for WOLF, Tanya.
45:00 HPU HPU substitution: EVANS, Jen for PARRADO, Chelsi.
45:00 HPU HPU substitution: SVENSSON, Anni for BURNHAM, Jamie.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
50:41 HPU Shot by HPU EVANS, Jen, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
54:43 HPU Shot by HPU EVANS, Jen HIGH.



-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
58:21 HPU Shot by HPU EVANS, Jen, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
59:54 HPU Shot by HPU MAZEIKA, Eileen, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
60:17 BSC BSC substitution: SCHMIDT, Sarah for BURNS, Jeris.
62:53 BSC Shot by BSC JONES, Brittney, SAVE MYERS, Katie.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
64:22 BSC Shot by BSC DETTMER, Christy, SAVE MYERS, Katie.
64:31 BSC Corner kick by BSC SPENCER, Jordan.
66:00 BSC BSC substitution: WELCH, Ashley for GILLAM, Sara.
66:00 HPU HPU substitution: PARRADO, Chelsi for WILLIAMS, Wendy.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
68:05 BSC Corner kick by BSC SPENCER, Jordan.
68:35 BSC Shot by BSC BARNES, Rebecca BLOCKED.
69:19 HPU Shot by HPU EVANS, Jen, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
70:29 HPU HPU substitution: MOENTER, Stacey for SVENSSON, Anni.
71:11 HPU Corner kick by HPU HAYS, Ryan.
-- BSC Foul on Birmingham-Southern.
73:07 BSC Yellow card on BSC BARNES, Rebecca.
73:25 HPU Shot by HPU SVENSSON, Lena, SAVE GRAY, Andria.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
76:23 HPU Offside against High Point.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
81:02 BSC BSC substitution: BLACK, Megan for THRASHER, Allie.
83:21 HPU Shot by HPU EVANS, Jen BLOCKED.
84:45 HPU Header Shot by HPU LANHAM, Emily WIDE.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
84:54 BSC BSC substitution: GRAUEL, Jennifer for SPENCER, Jordan.
85:52 HPU Shot by HPU MAZEIKA, Eileen HIGH.
87:11 HPU Shot by HPU PARRADO, Chelsi HIGH.
87:48 HPU Shot by HPU PARRADO, Chelsi HIGH.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


